Berlin Cupr

2023

Berlin Cup 2023

12.08.2023

Walther Arena Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
50M PIST. JUNIOREN

Durchgéange:

1.

278

77

76

Samstag, 12.08.2023

MEINHEIT, Justus
SBN

FIJALKOWSKI , Marc Leon
Schiitzengemeinschaft Strausberg e.V

EHLERS, Kilian
NSSV

Startzeit: 11:15

999902102

179

999902876

77

76

77

86

75

72

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

81 84| 83| 85 496
78| 79| 81 80 469

69| 72 74| 67 431

Ranklist Il V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 12.08.2023 um 12:45:34



