



Berlin Cup 2023

12.08.2023

Walther Arena Berlin



ERGEBNISSE

50M PIST. JUNIOREN

Durchgänge: Samstag, 12.08.2023 Startzeit: 11:15

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Serien						Total
				1	2	3	4	5	6	
1.	278	MEINHEIT, Justus SBN	999902102	77	86	81	84	83	85	496
2.	77	FIJALKOWSKI, Marc Leon Schützengemeinschaft Strausberg e.V	179	76	75	78	79	81	80	469
3.	76	EHLERS, Kilian NSSV	999902876	77	72	69	72	74	67	431

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018

generiert am 12.08.2023 um 12:45:34